Built-in intelligence makes it easy to correctly configure charger for battery and site conditions
Battery check system automatically tests battery to reduce risk of unexpected application shutdown
Black box data recorder helps spot previously hidden problems and direct preventive maintenance
Advanced user interface provides easy to understand system status and control
Dual microprocessors minimize risk of single point failure
www.sens-usa.com • info@sens-usa.com • Toll-free 866.736.7872 • 303.678.7500
Automatic DC Power Supply/Charger With
Intelligent Battery Monitoring and Data Logging

Sales  1.866.736.7872  • 303.678.7500 • Fax  303.678.7504
www.sens-usa.com  •  info@sens-usa.com
Stored Energy Systems, LLC
1840 Industrial Circle, Longmont, CO 80501  USA
111008 B
Table of Ratings, Inputs, Circuit Breakers, Weights and Dimensions
   Output Input ratings      Case size &
       shipping weight
   Input current, AC, DC
V A Model Number Input voltagea worst caseb breaker ampsc Case Lbs Kg
12 12 Q012-012 120/208/240a, 480 3.2, 1.8, 1,6, 0.8 15a, 15, 15 Q1 92 42
12 25 Q012-025 120/208/240a, 480 4.2, 2.4, 2.1, 1 15a, 15, 35 Q1 96 44
12 50 Q012-050 120/208/240a, 480 13, 7.2, 6.3, 3.1 20a, 15, 70 Q1 120 55
12 100 Q012-100 120/208/240a, 480 24, 14, 12, 6.1 30a, 15, 125 Q1 298 135
24 6 Q024-006 120/208/240a, 480 2.9, 1.5, 1.5, 0.7 15a, 15, 15 Q1 92 42
24 12 Q024-012 120/208/240a, 480 5.6, 3.2, 2.8, 1.4 15a, 15, 15 Q1 96 44
24 16 Q024-016 120/208/240a, 480 7.4, 4.3, 3.7, 1.8 15a, 20 Q1 104 47
24 25 Q024-025 120/208/240a, 480 12, 6.7, 5.8. 2.9 15a, 15, 35 Q1 119 54
24 35 Q024-035 120/208/240a, 480 16, 9.1, 7.9, 4 20a, 15, 45 Q1 129 59
24 50 Q024-050 120/208/240a, 480 23, 13, 11, 5.6 30a, 15, 70 Q1 134 61
24 75 Q024-075 120/208/240a, 480 33, 19, 17, 8.3 45a, 15, 90 Q2 308 140
24 100 Q024-100 120/208/240a, 480 44, 25, 22, 11 60a, 15, 125 Q2 320 145
24 150 Q024-150 208, 240a, 480 37, 32, 16 50, 40a, 20, 200 Q2 354 161
48 6 Q048-006 120/208/240a, 480 5.2, 3, 2.6, 1.3 15a, 15, 15 Q1 96 44
48 12 Q048-012 120/208/240a, 480 10, 5.9, 5.1, 2.6 15a, 15, 15 Q1 108 49
48 16 Q048-016 120/208/240a, 480 13, 7.7, 6.7, 3.3 20a, 15, 20 Q1 122 55
48 25 Q048-025 120/208/240a, 480 21, 12, 10, 5.2 30a, 15, 35 Q1 148 67
48 35 Q048-035 120/208/240a, 480 29, 16, 14, 7.1 40a, 15, 45 Q1 167 76
48 50 Q048-050 120/208/240a, 480 40, 23, 20, 10 50a, 15, 70 Q1 190 86
48 75 Q048-075 208, 240a, 480 34, 30, 15 45, 40a, 20, 90 Q2 344 156
48 100 Q048-100 208, 240a, 480 45, 39, 20 60, 50a, 25, 125 Q2 340 155
120 6 Q120-006 120/208/240a, 480 12, 7, 6.1, 3.1 15a, 15, 15 Q1 130 59
120 12 Q120-012 120/208/240a, 480 23, 14, 12, 5.9 30a, 15, 15 Q1 152 69
120 16 Q120-016 120/208/240a, 480 31, 18, 16, 7.8 40a, 15, 20 Q1 186 85
120 25 Q120-025 120/208/240a, 480 47, 27, 23, 12 60a, 15, 35 Q1 210 95
120 35 Q120-035 208, 240a, 480 38, 33, 16 50, 45a, 20, 45 Q2 322 146
120 50 Q120-050 208, 240a, 480 54, 46, 23 70, 60a, 30, 70 Q2 375 170
240 6 Q240-006 120/208/240a, 480 23, 14, 12, 5.9 30a, 15, 15 Q1 150 68
240 12 Q240-012 120/208/240a, 480 45, 26, 23, 11 60a, 15, 15 Q1 210 95
240 16 Q240-016 208, 240a, 480 35, 30, 15 45, 40a, 20, 20 Q2 320 140
240 25 Q240-025 208, 240a, 480 54, 46, 23 70, 60a, 20, 35 Q2 375 170